Bornholmske rekorder for piger 15 ar

Disciplin

100 m
200 m
300 m
400 m

800 m

1.000 m
1.500 m
2.000 m
3.000 m

5.000 m
10 km

10 km
1/2 marathon

80 m heek
100 m heek
300 m heek

Leengdespring
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Trespring

Kuglestad
Diskoskast
Spydkast (600 g)
Hammerkast
Kaste 4-kamp

7-kamp

1.000 m stafet

Navn

Sille Sgndergaard
Charlotte Kaagh
Tanja Ravnholt
Charlotte Kaagh

Charlotte Kaagh
Anne Mette Ibsen
Charlotte Kaagh
Klara Hansen
Charlotte Kaagh

Anna Holm Jgrgensen
Amanda Grgnning

Anna S. H. Jgrgensen
Pia Folsing

Henriette F. Hansen
Lisbeth Pedersen
Henriette F Hansen

Lisbeth Pedersen
Tine Mortensen
Tanja Ravnholt
Lotte Thiesen

Stine Densam
Stine Densam
Julie Thiesen

Stine Densam

Stine Densam

(42,52-11,68-29,88-28,74)

Henriette F Hansen

Viking

Argang

1983
1964
1987
1964

1964
1966
1964
2003
1964

1987
1993

1987
1982

1981
1967
1981

1967
1964
1987
1981

1986
1986
1994
1986
86

81

Klub

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
SIGI
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

Viking

(Nielsen, Svendsen, Ravnholt, Holm Jgrgensen)

Resultat

12,57
26,6
43,3
58,9

2.12,0
3.145
4.26,5
6.45,85
9.39,1

17.09,2
41.13

36.51
1.40,06

13,51
16,8
52,08

5,58
1,60
2,40
9,93

11,8
32,87
31.68
42,57

3122 p

2973 p

2.32,57

Ar

1998
1979
2002
1979

1979
1981
1979
2018
1979

2002
2008

2002
1997

1996
1982
1996

1982
1979
2002
1996

2001
2001
2009
2001
2001

1996

2002


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=359&sex=k
http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=365&sex=k

